TheLong Way Home

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

. Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Adjective

25. Number

26. Noun




TheLong Way Home

One day four boys were heading home from . Their mom had told them to go straight home! As
they along they ran into a neighbor girl who said, "Come here! | found a hidden

behind this "I They over and looked in the
Insidewas a bag of I Beforewe it we better ask my mom
if it is safe, the neighbor girl said. So they went to her to ask. Her mom wasn't home, she was
down the street at a nearby the girl's brother said. So they down to the

. When they got there it was empty so they , and

on al the play equipment. Then they a and ended

up farther from home. A cop car pulled up with his lights flashing. They were . Out of the
car came a officer and their mom! She had the police when they hadn't
showed up after . Itwasavery ride home with avery mom
and they were grounded for weeks. No for them!!
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